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Item Number

14
15
39
40
41
44
53
56
57
59
60

Part Number

5140005-33
5140005-34
5140099-00
596437-00

569209-00

5140099-01
5140099-02
5140102-81
5140102-82
5140099-04
569194-00

5140102-83
569197-00

5140099-07

PartsList for PC60TPAG Typel

Description

OUTER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
GUARD

SIDE HANDLE
SCREW

BRUSH

SCREW

BRUSH BOX
NAME PLATE
SWITCH
PROTECTOR
CORD SET
SPANNER WRENCH
GUARD
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Qty Required
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